
Bezirksmeisterschaften Nordthüringen 2022 Damen und Herren
Mühlhausen / 04.12.2022

Platzierungen

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Katja Iffland/Pia Scherzberg Eichsfeld / Unstrut-HainichTTV Dingelstädt / VSG 1882 Oberdorla

2 Tabea Zander/Katja Korn Eichsfeld / Gotha TTV Heiligenstadt / SV 05 Friedrichroda e.V.

3 Maria Schiefner/Juliane Meyer Erfurt / Unstrut-HainichSV Töttelstädt / SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen

3 Josefin Schöneich/Sandra Schröter Erfurt / Unstrut-HainichESV Lok Erfurt / Post SV Mühlhausen

5 Sabrina Leusenrink/Ann-Kathrin Hartmann Nordhausen / EichsfeldTTV Bleicherode / TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Maria Schiefner Erfurt SV Töttelstädt

2 Katja Iffland Eichsfeld TTV Dingelstädt

3 Pia Scherzberg Unstrut-Hainich VSG 1882 Oberdorla

3 Sandra Schröter Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

5 Tabea Zander Eichsfeld TTV Heiligenstadt

6 Sabrina Leusenrink Nordhausen TTV Bleicherode

7 Ann-Kathrin Hartmann Eichsfeld TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

7 Katja Korn Gotha SV 05 Friedrichroda e.V.

7 Josefin Schöneich Erfurt ESV Lok Erfurt

10 Carina Gallert Kyffhäuser VfL 1888 Ebeleben

10 Juliane Meyer Unstrut-Hainich SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Ivo Quett/Fabian Günzel Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

2 Christian Reim/Simon Stützer Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

3 Chris Albrecht/Uwe Albrecht Unstrut-Hainich / EichsfeldPost SV Mühlhausen / SV Bernterode

3 Hanjo Hagemeier/Michael Rutz Nordhausen TTV Bleicherode

5 Jan Zablowski/Robert Eckardt Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

5 Martin Wiegner/Laurenz Fehling Nordhausen TTV Hydro Nordhausen

5 Pierre Gerlach/Wolf Scheuringer Erfurt ESV Lok Erfurt

5 Carsten Bischoff/Christian Sippel Unstrut-Hainich SV Blau-Weiß Tüngeda / SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen

9 Ralf Edelmann/Matthias Benker Sömmerda SV Empor Buttstädt

9 Uwe König/Maximilian Brüning Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

9 Hannes Steinel/Leon Hellmann Erfurt / Gotha TTZ Sponeta Erfurt / SV Motor Tambach-Dietharz

9 Sebastian Richter/Alexander Ockel Erfurt ergewa Erfurt / Bischlebener SV

9 Hans Helmut Hochfeld/Marcel Raab Erfurt TTZ Sponeta Erfurt / ESV Lok Erfurt

9 Arne Lorenz/Olaf Schreiber Unstrut-Hainich TTV TWB Bad Langensalza / VSG 1882 Oberdorla

9 Stephan Korn/Silvio Ulbrich Gotha / Unstrut-HainichSV 05 Friedrichroda e.V. / Post SV Mühlhausen

9 Dorian Pilarski/Johannes Wand Eichsfeld SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode / TTV Dingelstädt
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Nordthüringen 2022 Damen und Herren
Mühlhausen / 04.12.2022

Platzierungen

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Kreis Verein

1 Chris Albrecht Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

2 Christian Reim Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

3 Carsten Bischoff Unstrut-Hainich SV Blau-Weiß Tüngeda

3 Fabian Günzel Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

5 Ivo Quett Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

5 Jan Zablowski Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

7 Robert Eckardt Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

7 Hanjo Hagemeier Nordhausen TTV Bleicherode

9 Laurenz Fehling Nordhausen TTV Hydro Nordhausen

9 Pierre Gerlach Erfurt ESV Lok Erfurt

9 Michael Rutz Nordhausen TTV Bleicherode

9 Wolf Scheuringer Erfurt ESV Lok Erfurt

9 Christian Sippel Unstrut-Hainich SV Blau-Weiß Mühlhausen

9 Simon Stützer Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

9 Johannes Wand Eichsfeld TTV Dingelstädt

9 Martin Wiegner Nordhausen TTV Hydro Nordhausen

17 Hans Helmut Hochfeld Erfurt TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

17 Stephan Korn Gotha SV 05 Friedrichroda e.V.

17 Arne Lorenz Unstrut-Hainich TTV TWB Bad Langensalza

17 Alexander Ockel Erfurt Bischlebener SV

17 Dorian Pilarski Eichsfeld SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode

17 Marcel Raab Erfurt ESV Lok Erfurt

17 Olaf Schreiber Unstrut-Hainich VSG 1882 Oberdorla

17 Hannes Steinel Erfurt TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

25 Uwe Albrecht Eichsfeld SV Bernterode

25 Matthias Benker Sömmerda SV Empor Buttstädt

25 Maximilian Brüning Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

25 Ralf Edelmann Sömmerda SV Empor Buttstädt

25 Leon Hellmann Gotha SV Motor Tambach-Dietharz

25 Uwe König Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen

25 Sebastian Richter Erfurt ergewa Erfurt

25 Silvio Ulbrich Unstrut-Hainich Post SV Mühlhausen
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